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Fiber Optic Adaptor
Mukti Mode - OM3
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P.N:BXA-LC-D-OM3

LazrSPEED® OM3 LC Duplex Adapter, Aqua
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PRODUCT CLASSIFICATION :

Regional Availability
Portfolio

Product Type

Fiber Mode

CHINA

BEXLINE

Fiber Adapter
MultiMode-OM3

General Specifications :

Body Style

Color

Interface

Mounting

Shuttered

Total Ports, quantity
Transmission Standards
Alignment Sleeve Material
Packaging quantity

Duplex
Aqua
LC/UPC
Flange
Yes

2

TIA/EIA-568-B.3 | TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3

Zirconia
6PCS / PAG - 50PCS/PACK

Mechanical Specifications :

Fiber Type
Insertion loss

Interchangeability

Vibration (sine)Frequency Range: 10-55HZ

Operating Temperature
Storage temperature

OM3, LazrSPEED®
<0.2DB
<0.1DB
<0.1DB

-40~75 °C

-45~85 °C

Low insertion loss ,Good repeatability ,High return loss ,Good interpolation performance ,Good temperature stability ,Strong tensile
resistance ,Optical Fiber Communication System ,Optical Fiber Access Network ,Optical Fiber Data Transmission, Optical Fiber CATV
Local Area Network ,Optical Fiber Sensors ,Test Equipment

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

www.bexline.co.uk
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P.N:BXA-LC-4P-OM3

LazrSPEED® OM3 LC Quad Adapter, Aqua
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PRODUCT CLASSIFICATION : Flange
® Regional Availability CHINA
® Portfolio BEXLINE
® Product Type Fiber Adapter
® Fiber Mode MultiMode-OM3
e General Specifications :
®| ® Body Style Quad (4Port)
®| @® Color Aqua
®| @ Interface LC/UPC
®| ® Mounting Flange
® Shuttered Yes
® Total Ports, quantity 4
® Transmission Standards TIA/EIA-568-B.3 | TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3
® Alignment Sleeve Material Zirconia
® Packaging quantity 6PCS / PAG - 50PCS/PACK
Mechanical Specifications :
® Fiber Type OMS3, LazrSPEED®
® Insertion loss <0.2DB
® Interchangeability <0.1DB
® Vibration (sine)Frequency Range: 10-55HZ <0.1DB
® Operating Temperature -40~75 °C
® Storage temperature -45~85 °C

Low insertion loss ,Good repeatability ,High return loss ,Good interpolation performance ,Good temperature stability ,Strong tensile
resistance ,Optical Fiber Communication System ,Optical Fiber Access Network ,Optical Fiber Data Transmission, Optical Fiber CATV
Local Area Network ,Optical Fiber Sensors ,Test Equipment

ROHS Compliant UK-ROHS Compliant
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P.N:BXA-5C-5-OM3

LazrSPEED® OM3 SC Simplex Adapter, Aqua

215402 % ?
]

gy

]
\ ﬁ'-“”

\
17,8002 — =

L 18202

PRODUCT CLASSIFICATION: ®

Shuttered 1Cover

Plastic
Fram

Metal
Flange

® Regional Availability
® Portfolio

® Product Type

® Fiber Mode

CHINA

BEXLINE

Fiber Adapter
MultiMode-OM3

General Specifications :

Body Style
Color
Interface

Mounting

Shuttered

Total Ports, quantity
Transmission Standards
Alignment Sleeve Material

Packaging quantity

Simplex

Aqua

LC/uPC

Flange

Yes

1

TIA/EIA-568-B.3 | TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3
Zirconia

6PCS / PAG - 50PCS/PACK

Mechanical Specifications :

Fiber Type

Insertion loss

Interchangeability

Vibration (sine)Frequency Range: 10-55HZ

Operating Temperature
® Storage temperature

OM3, LazrSPEED®
<0.2DB
<0.1DB
<0.1DB

-40~75 °C

-45~85 °C

Low insertion loss ,Good repeatability ,High return loss ,Good interpolation performance ,Good temperature stability ,Strong tensile

resistance ,Optical Fiber Communication System ,Optical Fiber Access Network ,Optical Fiber Data Transmission, Optical Fiber CATV
Local Area Network ,Optical Fiber Sensors ,Test Equipment

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant
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P.N:BXA-5C-D-OM3

LazrSPEED® OM3 SC Duplex Adapter, Aqua
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PRODUCT CLASSIFICATION :

Shuttered
2Cover

Plastic
Fram

Metal
Flange

® Regional Availability
® Portfolio

® Product Type

® Fiber Mode

CHINA

BEXLINE

Fiber Adapter
MultiMode-OM3

General Specifications :

® Body Style

® Color

® Interface

® Mounting

® Shuttered

® Total Ports, quantity

® Transmission Standards
® Alignment Sleeve Material
® Packaging quantity

Duplex

Aqua

Sc/upPcC

Flange

Yes

2

TIA/EIA-568-B.3 | TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3
Zirconia

6PCS / PAG - 50PCS/PACK

Mechanical Specifications :

® Fiber Type

® Insertion loss

@ Interchangeability

® Vibration (sine)Frequency Range: 10-55HZ
® Operating Temperature

@ Storage temperature

OM3, LazrSPEED®
<0.2DB
<0.1DB
<0.1DB

-40~75 °C

-45~85 °C

Low insertion loss ,Good repeatability ,High return loss ,Good interpolation performance ,Good temperature stability ,Strong tensile
resistance ,Optical Fiber Communication System ,Optical Fiber Access Network ,Optical Fiber Data Transmission, Optical Fiber CATV
Local Area Network ,Optical Fiber Sensors ,Test Equipment

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant
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